
Championnat de France Longue Distance-WRE
Chenecey-Buillon 25.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Amory ROUHAUD
1705NA CMO
Course : H12 Open
Distance : 3440m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:41:59 (12'12"/km)

7/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thomas CHATTLAIN 0:34:23
2. Jules COURTIN BALESTRAT 0:34:54
3. Gabriel BRAULT 0:35:21

1. 68 00:04:16 385m 11'05"/km
2. 69 00:02:29 00:06:45 92m 27'00"/km
3. 53 00:03:42 00:10:27 346m 10'42"/km
4. 70 00:04:17 00:14:44 437m 9'48"/km
5. 63 00:03:33 00:18:17 346m 10'16"/km
6. 81 00:05:09 00:23:26 632m 8'09"/km
7. 88 00:05:29 00:28:55 209m 26'14"/km
8. 66 00:04:41 00:33:36 236m 19'51"/km
9. 71 00:01:34 00:35:10 77m 20'21"/km

10. 57 00:04:27 00:39:37 221m 20'08"/km
11. 250 00:01:55 00:41:32 220m 8'43"/km
12. 999 00:00:27 00:41:59 123m 3'40"/km
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